January 2024 Rxellence

INTERNATIONAL PAYMENTS

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
New Year's Day 1 2" January (scr) 2 3 4 5 6 7
AED, AUD, CAD, CHF, CNH,
I czK, DKK, EUR, GBP, HKD,
HRK, HUF, JPY, MXN, NOK,
NZD, PLN, RON, RUB, SEK, CHF, JPY, NZD, RON, RUB,
SGD, THB, TRY, USD, ZAR THB JPY, RUB RUB RUB HRK, PLN, RON, SEK RON
8 9 10 1 12 13 14
2
JPY, RUB
15 16 17 18 19 20 2]
3
MXN, USD
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
4
NZD RON AUD
29 30 31
5
NZD

fxellence.com



https://www.fxellence.com/
https://www.fxellence.com/

February 2024

xellence

INTERNATIONAL PAYMENTS
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 1
MXN NzD CNH, HKD, SGD CNH, SGD
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
CNH, HKD, JPY, SGD CNH, HKD CNH CNH
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
CAD, MXN, USD JPY, RUB
26 27 28 29
THB

fxellence.com



https://www.fxellence.com/
https://www.fxellence.com/

March 2024 P<éllence

INTERNATIONAL PAYMENTS

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
1 2 3
9
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
10
RUB
[l 12 13 14 15 16 17
11
HUF
st.Patrick's Day (NI) 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
12
MXN JPY ZAR ILS
25 26 27 28 Good Friday 29 30 Easter Sunday 31
13 AUD, CAD, CHF, CNH, CZK,
DKK, EUR, GBP, HKD, HUF,
MXN, NOK, NZD, SEK, SGD,
DKK, MXN, NOK ZAR

fxellence.com



https://www.fxellence.com/
https://www.fxellence.com/

14

15

16

17

18

April 2024

xellence

INTERNATIONAL PAYMENTS

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
Easter Monday 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
AUD, CHF, CNH, CZK, DKK,

EUR, GBP, HKD, HRK, HUF,
NOK, NZD, PLN, SEK, ZAR CNH, HKD CNH
8 9 10 1 12 13 14
AED, THB AED AED, SGD, TRY AED, TRY AED, TRY THB
15 16 17 18 19 20 2]
THB THB
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
ILS, TRY AUD, NZD ZAR
29 30

ILS, JPY

fxellence.com



https://www.fxellence.com/
https://www.fxellence.com/

May 2024

xellence

INTERNATIONAL PAYMENTS
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
1 2 3 4 5
18 CHF, CNH, CZK, EUR, HKD,
HRK, HUF, MXN, NOK, PLN,
RON, RUB, SEK, SGD, THB,
TRY, ZAR JPY, PLN, RON JPY RON
Early May Bank Holiday 6 7 8 9 10 n 12
19
GBP, JPY, RON, THB CzK CHF, DKK, NOK, RUB, SEK - DKK, RUB
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20
ILS CNH, HKD NOK TRY
20 2] 22 23 24 25 26
21
CAD, CHF, DKK, HUF, NOK SGD
Spring Bank Holiday 27 28 29 30 31
22
GBP, MXN, USD HRK, PLN

fxellence.com



https://www.fxellence.com/
https://www.fxellence.com/

22

23

24

25

26

June 2024

xellence

INTERNATIONAL PAYMENTS
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
1 2
RON
3 4 5 6 7 8 g
NZD, THB DKK SEK
10 1 12 13 14 15 16
AUD, CNH, HKD ILS, RUB AED AED, TRY
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
AED, SGD, TRY, ZAR AED, TRY MXN, TRY, USD SEK HRK
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
RON NZD

fxellence.com



https://www.fxellence.com/
https://www.fxellence.com/

July 2024 Rxellence

INTERNATIONAL PAYMENTS
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
27
CAD, CNH, HKD MXN, USD CZK CzZK AED
8 9 10 11  Battle of the Boyne (NI) 12 13 14
28
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
29
JPY, TRY
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
30
THB
29 30 31
31
THB

fxellence.com



https://www.fxellence.com/
https://www.fxellence.com/

August 2024

31

32

33

34

35

xellence

INTERNATIONAL PAYMENTS
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
1 2 3 4
CHF
Summer Bank Holiday (SCT) 5 6 7 8 9 10 1
AUD, CAD, HRK SGD, ZAR
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
JPY, THB ILS HRK, PLN, RON
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
HUF HUF
Summer Bank Holiday 26 27 28 29 30 31
GBP TRY

fxellence.com



https://www.fxellence.com/
https://www.fxellence.com/

35

36

37

38

39

40

September 2024

xellence

INTERNATIONAL PAYMENTS
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
CAD, MXN, USD
9 10 1 12 13 14 15
AED
16 17 18 19 20 2] 22
CNH, JPY, MXN CNH HKD
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
JPY ZAR c
30
CAD

fxellence.com



https://www.fxellence.com/
https://www.fxellence.com/

40

41

42

43

44

October 2024

xellence

INTERNATIONAL PAYMENTS
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6
CNH, HKD CNH CNH, ILS CNH, ILS CNH CNH
7 8 9 10 1 12 13
AUD, CNH CNH, HKD, ILS ILs
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
CAD, JPY, MXN, THB, USD ILs
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
HUF, THB ILs
28 29 30 31
CZK, NZD TRY seD

fxellence.com



https://www.fxellence.com/
https://www.fxellence.com/

44

45

46

47

48

November 2024

xellence

INTERNATIONAL PAYMENTS
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
1 2 3
HRK, HUF, PLN MXN
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
JPY, RUB
1 12 13 14 15 16 17
MXN, PLN, USD CZK
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
HRK, MXN JPY
25 26 27 28 29 30
MXN, USD RON

fxellence.com



https://www.fxellence.com/
https://www.fxellence.com/

48

49

50

51

52

53

December 2024

xellence

INTERNATIONAL PAYMENTS
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
1
AED, RON
St Andrew’s Day (SCT) 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
AED AED THB
9 10 1 12 13 14 15
THB MXN
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
ZAR
23 24 christmasDay 25 Boxing Day 26 27 28 29
AUD, CAD, CHF, CNH, CZK, - UD, CAD, CHF, CNH, CZK,
DKK, EUR, GBP, HKD, HRK,  DKK, EUR, GBP, HKD, HRK,
HUF, MXN, NOK, NZD, PLN,  HUF, NOK, NZD, PLN, RON,
CZK, DKK, HUF, NOK, SEK  RON, SEK, SGD, USD, ZAR  : SEK, ZAR HUF
30 31
DKK, JPY, SEK, THB

fxellence.com



https://www.fxellence.com/
https://www.fxellence.com/
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